Datasheet
Laser focused on a supreme cinematic experience for medium-sized venues
Designed for theatres with mid-sized screens of up to 17m wide, the NC1700L projector delivers an enhanced cinematic
experience. Built upon the latest RB laser technology, this innovation using a red and blue laser light source goes beyond the
colour and brightness output of traditional laser phosphor cinema projection systems. Delight your audience with vibrant crisp
colours and exceptional image quality.
With high flexibility for easy installation, the NC1700L does not require a special exhaust system, thus supporting ceiling, floor
and mobile applications. Additionally, the virtually maintenance free operation and low, eco-friendly power consumption, results

Product Name NEC NC1700L
Product Group Laser Projector
Order Code
Optical
Projection Method 3-chip DLP Cinema® Technology
Screen Size [m] up to 17 in DCI colour (1.8 Gain screen)
Brightness Up to 14000 Lumen
Contrast Ratio 1750:1
Light Source Laser Light Source, Expected Life: 30000 h 1
Lens Zoom / Focus / Shift: Motorized
Other: Range of shift is dependent on lens
Primary Lenses: NP-9LS12ZM1: 1.2-1.72:1; NP-9LS13ZM1: 1.33-2.1:1; NP-9LS16ZM1:
1.62-2.7:1; NP-9LS20ZM1: 2.09-3.9:1; NP-9LS40ZM1: 4.07-6.34:1
DMD Specifications 2048 x 1080
Chip: 0.69" S2K, DLP Cinema® Technology
Cooling Method Circulating air cooling system
Liquid: Light source cooling by chiller